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Men / 51 / 9-10
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Phineaus Whedon173
All Americ

10.100 11.300 9.70010.500 10.20010.100 61.900
4 3 6T 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Benjamin Mohl182
Indigo

9.400 11.400 9.60010.800 9.90010.400 61.500
7 1T 5 4T 1 4 2 

2 

Jeremy Maletzky159
Gymland/Arena

10.700 11.200 8.70011.200 9.7009.900 61.400
1 4T 1 12 3T 6T 3 

3 

Devon Stumpf171
All Americ

9.700 11.400 9.50010.900 9.7009.900 61.100
6 1T 2T 9T 3T 6T 4 

4 

James Nolan188
Premier

10.400 11.200 9.60010.500 9.7009.400 60.800
2 4T 6T 4T 8 6T 5 

5 

Ryan Mangelsdorf186
Aeon

9.800 9.600 9.50010.900 10.1009.500 59.400
5 10 2T 9T 6T 3 6 

6 

Andrew Viggiano172
All Americ

10.300 10.300 9.60010.000 9.5009.000 58.700
3 6T 10T 4T 10 9 7 

7 

Adam Spelda189
Premier

8.100 9.500 9.60010.900 10.5009.900 58.500
11 11 2T 4T 3T 1 8 

8 

Jordan Snow254
Hq

9.000 10.300 9.90010.200 9.8008.600 57.800
8T 6T 9 1 12 5 9 

9 

Kai Munro187
Aeon

8.300 9.900 9.70010.000 7.9009.500 55.300
10 8 10T 2T 6T 12 10 

10 

Alex Swider183
Indigo

7.600 9.100 9.60010.400 7.5009.100 53.300
13 13 8 4T 9 13 11 

11 

Kyle MacArthur181
Indigo

7.900 9.700 9.3008.500 8.3008.900 52.600
12 9 13 11 11 11 12T

12T

Braeden Valley184
Indigo

9.000 9.300 8.2009.500 8.5008.100 52.600
8T 12 12 13 13 10 12T

12T
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